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Final JSM 50m Stéllning
Johan Yngvesson
Carl Storck

Tom Axelsson
Andreas Christensson
Emma Persson
Louise Olofsson

Filip Andersson
Jenny Andersson
Alexandra Klavus
Emil Nilsson

Cecilia Runarsson
Johan Christensson
Erik Sundqvist
Markus Andersson
Dennis Trouin

Ida Andersson
Markus Carlsson
Johanna Klemmedsson
Isabell Johansson
Kasper Fingal

Klass JSM 50m Stéallning
Carl Storck

Emil Nilsson

Tom Axelsson

Andreas Christensson

Johan Yngvesson

Louise Olofsson
Dennis Trouin

Alexandra Klavus

Markus Andersson
Emma Persson

Jenny Andersson

Filip Andersson

Johanna Klemmedsson

Ida Andersson
Isabell Johansson
Markus Carlsson
Kasper Fingal
Erik Sundqvist
Cecilia Runarsson

Johan Christensson

Caroline Pettersson
Madeleine Runarsson
Sara Ostlund

Frida Johansson
Sofie Wetter

Thomas K Jensen

Gammalstorp
Alvesta

Goteborg
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Hyllstofta

Hajom

Vasteras
Bromodlla
Skultuna

116/Lv6
Norrskedika/Forsmark
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Berga
Balinge/Jumkil
Djuro

Roasjo
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Christianstad
Roasjo

Alem

Alvesta

116/Lv6

Goteborg
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Gammalstorp
Hajom

Djur6

Skultuna
Balinge/Jumkil
HylIstofta
Bromolla
Vasteras
Christianstad
Roasj6

Roasj6
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Alem

Berga
Norrskedika/Forsmark
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Balinge/Jumkil
Norrskedika/Forsmark
Uddevalla

Flundre

Arboga

HylIstofta

186
189
186
186
183
184
182
183
183
187
180
180
180
183
184
181
180
181
180
180

50 48
48 49
49 46
50 48
49 50
49 49
47 48
48 47
45 49
47 48
49 46
46 49
48 48
49 50
48 47
48 47
46 50
47 48
49 46
48 48
46 49
47 48
46 48
48 47
47 49
49 48

47
48
48
47
47
48
48
46
48
45
47
48
49
49
50
48
48
47
46
47

45
43
44
43
43
42
46
41
43
43
44
40
41
39
36
37
36
40
40
39
44
37
41
40
40
37

50
44
44
46
45
44
44
49
43
45
43
43
42
44
47
44
40
40
44
40

43
44
45
43
46
41
42
38
41
38
44
43
43
38
33
40
40
40
34
28

46
47
47
45
44
44
43
47
46
45
44
47
44
43
49
48
48
45
45
45
41
47
44
44
43
44

326
325
323
322
321
317
316
316
315
315
314
314
314
314
314
313
308
308
304
295

189
187
186
186
186
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
178
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JSM /RM 2011

9.09.2011

2’7 Gabriella Grenander Tomelilla 48 49 38 43 178
28 Johan Jonsson-Petersson Roasj6 45 49 42 42 178
29 Lotta Svensson Akarp 47 47 44 40 178
30 Niklas Henriksson Heby 50 47 33 47 177
31 Tim Pettersson 116/Lv6 49 49 36 43 177
32 Marcus Ahlin Balgviken 47 45 40 44 176
33 Sofia Andersson Flundre 48 49 35 44 176
34 Evelina Nyrell Sodra Mark-Skene 50 45 41 40 176
35 Axel Pettersson Orebro 45 49 35 46 175
36 Sofie Harling Aspa-Gusselby 45 46 41 43 175
37 Alexander Johansson Roasj6 48 47 42 38 175
38 Alexander Ellberg Akarp 50 49 42 34 175
39  Fredrik Sandberg Storfors 46 47 37 44 174
40 Malin Ejdbo Aspa-Gusselby 45 47 40 42 174
41 Andreas Hojevik Storfors 47 47 37 42 173
42  Gustaf Pettersson Vasteras 49 49 35 40 173
43 Carolina Hallén Jarna 49 42 41 40 172
44  Sara Borg Ununge 48 47 37 40 172
45 Emil Bjarehall 116/Lv6 49 50 33 40 172
46 Elin Brask Eda 48 48 38 38 172
477 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 49 47 34 41 171
48 Elin Blom Tvaaker 49 47 34 41 171
49 Emelie Harling Aspa-Gusselby 46 46 42 36 170
50 Titti Olsson Loéberod 44 46 38 41 169
51 Sofia Werner Knislinge 48 46 31 43 168
52 Angelica Magnor Eda 47 48 34 39 168
53 Angelica Bjork Ununge 47 48 38 35 168
54 QOskar Zettervall Botkyrka 45 48 36 38 167
55  Amanda Borgstrom Aspa-Gusselby 47 46 36 37 166
56 Kasper Svensson Skolvene-Olanda 47 47 27 44 165
57 Jonathan Trouin Djuré 46 48 40 31 165
58 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka 44 45 31 42 162
59 Kasper Johansson Roasj6 44 45 26 43 158
60 Lars Mattsson Upphérad 46 44 30 37 157
61 Johannes Magnusson Alem 49 47 22 38 156
62 Robert Rinda Botkyrka 45 44 26 40 155
63 Jennifer Kangas Vasteras 46 45 35 26 152
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Final RM 50m Stéllning
Elin Ahlin

Linda Bergman
Erik Gustafsson
Sofia Akesson
Daniel Ostergren
Johanna Nilsson
Rasmus Eriksson
Henrik Bengtsson
Lina Eriksson
Victor Karlsson

Klass RM 50m Stéllning
Linda Bergman
Daniel Ostergren
Elin Ahlin

Henrik Bengtsson
Johanna Nilsson
Sofia Akesson
Erik Gustafsson
Rasmus Eriksson
Lina Eriksson
Victor Karlsson
Emelie Larsson
Sonny Ostlund
Jan Moss

Per Jonsson
Mattias Alriksson
Mattias Jonsson
Andreas Jonsson

Balgviken

Ununge

Rydaholm

Lomma

Alsterbro

Edsbjorke

Figeholm
Svedala/Borringe
Norrskedika/Forsmark
Alem

Ununge
Alsterbro
Balgviken
Svedala/Borringe
Edsbjorke
Lomma
Rydaholm
Figeholm
Norrskedika/Forsmark
Alem

Hagfors
Uddevalla
Hagfors
Christianstad
Roasjo
Uppharad
Upphérad

Lagtavling Forbund 50m Stéllning

1 Skanes Skyttesportférbund
Gabriella Grenander (JSM)
Emma Persson (JSM)
Johan Christensson (JSM)
Andreas Christensson (JSM)
Jenny Andersson (JSM)

2 Smalands Skyttesportforbund

Carl Storck (JSM)

Erik Sundqvist (JSM)
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)
Kasper Fingal (JSM)

552
178 (6%)
183 (4%)
180 (7%)
186 (6%)
183 (4%)

549
189 (7%)
180 (4*)
156 (4*)
180 (5%)

186
192
183
185
188
186
182
186
182
182

49
48
46
48
50
49
49
47
48
47
49
47
47
50
48
47
45

50
49
49
49
50
49
48
48
47
48

50
49
50
50
50
49
47
48
47
49
48
48
48
46
46
43
43

47
41
48
45
45
45
45
43
43
40

46
45
45
43
41
46
42
42
42
42
36
40
41
41
35
38
26

46
45
42
43
39
41
44
40
39
37

47
46
45
45
45
41
45
45
45
44
45
43
42
40
45
29
40

329
327
322
322
322
321
319
317
311
307

192
188
186
186
186
185
183
182
182
182
178
178
178
177
174
157
154
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3 Vastergotlands Skyttesportforb
Evelina Nyrell (JSM)
Louise Olofsson (JSM)
Isabell Johansson (JSM)
Alexander Johansson (JSM)
Ida Andersson (JSM)

4 Upplands Skyttesportférbund
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)
Caroline Pettersson (JSM)
Markus Andersson (JSM)

5 Vastmanlands Skyttesportférbun
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)
Filip Andersson (JSM)
Jennifer Kangas (JSM)
Niklas Henriksson (JSM)
Sofie Wetter (JSM)

6 Hallands Skyttesportférbund
Tim Pettersson (JSM)
Emil Nilsson (JSM)
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)
Elin Blom (JSM)

7 Varmlands Skyttesportférbund
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Angelica Magnor (JSM)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM)
Markus Carlsson (JSM)

8 Stockholms Skyttesportforbund
Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)
Dennis Trouin (JSM)
Louise Engdahl (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

9 Orebro Lans Skyttesportforbund
Axel Pettersson (JSM)
Emelie Harling (JSM)
Amanda Borgstréom (JSM)
Malin Ejdbo (JSM)
Sofie Harling (JSM)

176 (3%)
184 (8%)
180 (6*)
175 (4%)
181 (4%)

180 (5%)
179 (6%)
180 (3*)
183 (6%)

173 (5%)
182 (4%)
152 (2%)
177 (5%)
179 (5%)

177 (4%)
187 (3%)
172 (5%)
171 (3%)

173 (1%)
174 (2%)
168 (1*)
171 (5%)
180 (5%)

168 (1*)
172 (3%)
184 (5%)
162 (0%)
167 (2%)

175 (3%)
170 (2%)
166 (2%)
174 (3%)
175 (3%)

545

543

538

536

527

524

524
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Lagtavling Férening 50m Stallning

1 Falsterbo/Vellinge
Andreas Christensson (JSM)

Johan Christensson (JSM)

2 Balinge-Jumkil
Caroline Pettersson (JSM)
Markus Andersson (JSM)

3 Hyllstofta
Emma Persson (JSM)
Thomas K Jensen (JSM)

4 Roasjo
Isabell Johansson (JSM)
Ida Andersson (JSM)

5 Norrskedika-Forsmark
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)

6 Vasteras
Filip Andersson (JSM)
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)

7 Flundre
Sofia Andersson (JSM)
Frida Johansson (JSM)

8 Roasjo
Alexander Johansson (JSM)
Johan Jénsson-Petersson (JSM)

9 Akarp
Alexander Ellberg (JSM)
Lotta Svensson (JSM)

10 Karlstad/Ulvsby
Markus Carlsson (JSM)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM)

11116/LV 6
Tim Pettersson (JSM)
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)

12 Storfors
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)

186 (6%)
180 (7%)

180 (3%)
183 (6%)

183 (4%)
178 (5%)

180 (6%)
181 (4%)

180 (5)
179 (6%)

182 (4%)
173 (5%)

176 (3%)
179 (3%)

175 (4%)
178 (5%)

175 (4%)
178 (5%)

180 (5)
171 (5%)

177 (4%)
172 (5%)

174 (2%)
173 (1%)

366

363

361

361

359

355

355

353

353

351

349

347
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13 Aspa-Gusselby
Sofie Harling (JSM)
Emelie Harling (JSM)

14 Aspa-Gusselby
Amanda Borgstrém (JSM)
Malin Ejdbo (JSM)

15 Eda
Angelica Magnor (JSM)
Elin Brask (JSM)

16 Ununge
Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)

17 Alem
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)
Kasper Fingal (JSM)

18 Botkyrka
Robert Rinda (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

175 (3%)
170 (2%)

166 (2*)
174 (3%)

168 (1%)
172 (6%)

168 (1*)
172 (3%)

156 (4%)
180 (5%)

155 (1%)
167 (2%)

345

340

340

340

336

322
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9.09.2011
Final JSM 300m Stallning
1 Fredrik Thyberg
2 Marcus Ahlin
3 Louise Olofsson
4 Andreas Hojevik
5 Tom Axelsson
6 Dennis Trouin
7 Carolina Hallén
8 Caroline Pettersson
9 Jeremias Karlsson
10 Johan Yngvesson
Klass JSM 300m Stéllning
1 Andreas Hojevik
2 Fredrik Thyberg
3 Louise Olofsson
4 Caroline Pettersson
5  Marcus Ahlin
6  Tom Axelsson
7 Johan Yngvesson
8  Dennis Trouin
9  Carolina Hallén
10 Jeremias Karlsson
11 Fredrik Hellberg
12 Emil Bjarehall
13 Emelie Hallén
14 Johan Gustavsson
15  Johan Christensson
16 Markus Andersson
17  Markus Carlsson
18 Gustaf Pettersson
19  Fredrik Sandberg
20 Tim Pettersson
21 Angelica Bjork
22 Kasper Fingal
23 Jennifer Kangas
24 Jonathan Trouin
25 Andreas Christensson
26 Kasper Svensson
27 Emil Nilsson

Edsbjorke
Balgviken
Hajom

Storfors
Goéteborg

Djurd

Jarna
Balinge/Jumskil
Alem
Gammalstorp

Storfors
Edsbjorke
Hajom
Balinge/Jumkil
Balgviken
Goteborg
Gammalstorp
Djur6

Jarna

Alem

Orsa

116/Lv6

Jarna
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Malmo
Balinge/Jumkil
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Vasteras
Storfors
116/Lv6
Ununge

Alem
Vasteras
Djur6

Malmoé

Eggvena-Brattensby

116/Lv6

185
183
184
187
181
178
176
183
175
179

49
49
45
46
49
47
46
48
46
48
49
46
46
47
47
49
47
48
47
47
47
47
46
42
42
47
47

49
48
50
46
46
48
46
47
45
47
49
48
44
47
45
48
48
45
47
48
47
46
42
42
47
45
42

49
47
47
45
48
46
46
47
46
46

48
49
48
44
45
47
47
43
47
39
43
44
36
40
42
38
43
37
37
41
33
38
38
36
41
35
34

46 43
47 45
47 40
48 37
46 41
45 41
44 40
41 35
31 41
38 24

41
39
41
47
43
39
40
40
38
41
33
34
44
36
34
33
30
35
34
29
35
30
33
38
27
28
12

323
322
318
317
316
310
306
306
293
287

187
185
184
183
183
181
179
178
176
175
174
172
170
170
168
168
168
165
165
165
162
161
159
158
157
155
135
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Final RM 300m Stallning
Elin Ahlin

Therese Danielsson

Victor Karlsson

Emelie Larsson

Linda Bergman

Jan Moss

Daniel Ostergren

Henrik Bengtsson

Klass RM 300m Stéllning
Elin Ahlin

Therese Danielsson

Linda Bergman

Victor Karlsson

Emelie Larsson

Jan Moss

Daniel Ostergren

Henrik Bengtsson

Balgviken
Ununge
Alem
Hagfors
Ununge
Hagfors
Alsterbro
Lomma

Balgviken
Ununge
Ununge
Alem
Hagfors
Hagfors
Alsterbro
Lomma

Lagtavling Férbund 300m Stéllning

1 Varmlands Skyttesportférbund

Andreas Hojevik (JSM)
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Markus Carlsson (JSM)
Fredrik Thyberg (JSM)

Johan Gustavsson (JSM)

187 (5%)
165 (1%)
168 (2*)
185 (2%)
170 (3%)

2 Stockholms Skyttesportforbund

Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Jonathan Trouin (JSM)
Dennis Trouin (JSM)
Emelie Hallén (JSM)
Carolina Hallén (JSM)

3 Hallands Skyttesportférbund

Tim Pettersson (JSM)
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)
Emil Nilsson (JSM)

162 (3%)
158 (0%)
178 (2%)
170 (1%)
176 (1%)

165 (3%)
172 (3%)
135 (0%)

542

524

472

190
188
180
180
185
177
166

48
49
48
49
41
47
45

46 45
49 43
48 40
45 39
43 42
42 41
45 37

164 0 0 O

49
50
46
46
49
47
46
45

47
48
50
46
50
46
48
46

48
47
46
46
44
43
37
45

46
43
43
42
37
41
35
28

329 29
329 25
316
313
311
307
293
164

190
188
185
180
180
177
166
164
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Lagtavling Forening 300m Stallning

1 Storfors 352
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM) 165 (1%)
Andreas Hojevik (JSM) 187 (5%)

2 Balinge-Jumskil 351
Caroline Pettersson (JSM) 183 (2*)
Markus Andersson (JSM) 168 (3*)

3 Jarna 346
Carolina Hallén (JSM) 176 (1%)
Emelie Hallén (JSM) 170 (1%)

4 Karlstad/Ulvsby 338
Markus Carlsson (JSM) 168 (2*)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM) 170 (3%)

5 Malmo 325
Johan Christensson (JSM) 168 (0%)
Andreas Christensson (JSM) 157 (2%)

6 Vasteras 324
Jennifer Kangas (JSM) 159 (0%)
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM) 165 (2%)

7 116/Lv6 300
Tim Pettersson (JSM) 165 (3%)

Emil Nilsson (JSM) 135 (0%)
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JSM /RM 2011

9.09.2011
JSM 3x10

1 Marcus Ahlin Balgviken 97 94 92 283
2 Louise Olofsson Hajom 98 83 91 279
3 Dennis Trouin Djurd 92 89 90 271
4 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjorke 99 74 96 269
S) Gustaf Pettersson Vasteras 94 84 90 268
6 Carolina Hallén Jarna 98 78 90 266
7 Tom Axelsson Goteborg 97 86 83 266
8 Caroline Pettersson Balinge-Jumskil 96 80 89 265
9 Emelie Hallén Jarna 96 82 86 264
10  Markus Andersson Balinge-Jumskil 97 75 87 259
11 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors 93 72 88 253
12 Fredrik Hellberg Orsa 94 73 86 253
13 Tim Pettersson [16/Lv6 96 77 79 252
14 Andreas Hojevik Storfors 92 66 93 251
15  Axel Pettersson Orebro 96 66 89 251
16 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 92 74 85 251
17 Emil Bjarehall 16/Lv6 94 70 82 246
18  Jeremias Karlsson Alem 92 68 83 243
19  Kasper Fingal Alem 97 65 75 237
20 Markus Carlsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 91 76 63 230
21 Emil Nilsson 116/Lv6 84 55 80 219
22 Jennifer Kangas Vasteras 95 54 65 214
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Final JSM 50m Liggande

Ludwig Wessman
Johan Christensson
Tom Axelsson
Sofia Andersson
Jenny Andersson
Herman Wartoft
Emelie Lindén
Niklas Henriksson
Louise Olofsson
Erik Sundqvist
Carl Storck

Johan Yngvesson
Filip Andersson
Cecilia Runarsson
Marcus Andersson
Elin Brask

Ida Andersson
Sara Borg

Hugo Pettersson
Frida Johansson

Klass JSM 50m Liggande

Ida Andersson
Niklas Henriksson
Johan Christensson
Ludwig Wessman
Herman Wartoft
Emelie Lindén
Jenny Andersson
Sofia Andersson
Erik Sundqvist

Elin Brask

Tom Axelsson
Johan Yngvesson
Filip Andersson
Marcus Andersson
Hugo Pettersson
Carl Storck

Louise Olofsson
Frida Johansson
Cecilia Runarsson
Sara Borg

Dennis Backlund
Johan Holst

Sara Jornbrand
Emil Bjarehall
Sofie Wetter
Jeremias Karlsson
Camilla Oskarsson

Bjorksta
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Goéteborg

Flundre

Bromodlla

Véaxjo

Solvesborg

Heby

Hajom

Berga

Alvesta
Gammalstorp
Vasteras
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Balinge-Jumskil

Eda

Roasjo

Ununge

Orebro

Flundre
Roasjo 50 47
Heby 49 48
Falsterbo/Vellinge 50 47
Bjorksta o0 48
Vé.Xj('j 49 50
Soélvesborg 49 50
Bromolla 50 49
Flundre 49 48
Berga 48 50
Eda 49 49
Goteborg 50 47
Gammalstorp 49 50
Vasteras 50 47
Balinge-Jumskil 48 47
Orebro 48 48
Alvesta 48 50
Hajom 49 49
Flundre 49 49
Norrskedika-Forsmark 49 48
Ununge 48 48
Uppharad 49 47
Kristinehamn 49 49
Flundre 48 49
116/Lv6 47 46
Arboga 45 49
A'em 48 48

Gammalstorp 47 48

50
49
49
49
48
49
49
49
48
48
50
48
47
50
49
48
48
50
46
48
48
47
49
50
49
47
49

196
196
195
195
196
196
196
196
194
195
194
195
194
193
194
195
197
193
194
194

50
50
50
49
49
48
48
49
49
49
48
48
50
49
49
48
48
46
50
49
49
48
47
49
49
49
48

49
50
49
47
47
49
49
49
49
47
48
48
49
47
46
45
48
45
47
47

197
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192

50
49
50
49
49
48
48
49
48
49
48
48
49
50
50
47
47
48
47
45

49
48
48
50
49
48
48
47
49
49
49
48
46
47
47
49
44
48
46
46

344
343
342
341
341
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
338
337
337
336
336
334
334
332
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10.09.2011

28  Andreas Hojevik Storfors 49 46 49 48 192
29  Andreas Christensson Falsterbo/Vellinge 48 49 47 48 192
30  Anna Eklof Storfors 50 46 49 47 192
31  Josefin Martinsson Loberod 47 50 48 47 192
32 Dennis Trouin Djurd 49 48 48 47 192
33 Alexander Johansson Roasjo 49 49 47 47 192
34 Johannes Magnusson Alem 49 49 47 47 192
35  Angelica Bjork Ununge 47 47 48 49 191
36  Lotta Svensson Akarp 47 48 48 48 191
37  Alexander Ellberg Akarp 48 47 48 48 191
38  Simon Andersson Rydaholm 50 45 48 48 191
39 Georg Neijd Balinge-Jumskil 49 48 47 47 191
40  Stina Persson Upphérad 49 48 47 47 191
41  Erik Johansson Lekvattnet 47 49 49 46 191
42 Oskar Klemmedsson Christianstad 50 48 48 45 191
43 Robin Torstensson Falkoping 44 48 49 49 190
44 Evelina Nyrell Sodra Mark-Skene 46 47 48 49 190
45  Pontus Sjogren Rydaholm 46 47 48 49 190
46  Alexandra Klavus Skultuna 47 46 49 48 190
47 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 47 46 49 48 190
48  Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 48 49 46 47 190
49  Hanna Larsson Sdélvesborg 48 48 48 46 190
50  Sofia Werner Knislinge 47 48 49 46 190
51  Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brattensby 49 47 48 46 190
52 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka 47 48 50 45 190
53  Kasper Johansson Roasjo 48 48 49 45 190
54  Caroline Pettersson Balinge-Jumskil 47 46 47 49 189
55  Angelica Magnor Eda 46 48 46 49 189
56 Emelie Harling Aspa-Gusselby 45 47 49 48 189
57  Fredrik Sandberg Storfors 48 45 48 48 189
58  Gabriella Grenander Tomelilla 46 47 49 47 189
59  Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 48 49 45 47 189
60  Carl Holmén Fjar&s 48 48 47 46 189
61  Tim Pettersson 116/Lv6 43 50 47 48 188
62  Evelina Nilsson Gammalstorp 46 47 47 48 188
63  Isabell Johansson Roasjo 48 45 48 47 188
64  Elin Persson Upphérad 47 47 45 48 187
65  Nina Bjarehall 116/Lv6 47 45 48 47 187
66  Andreas Svensson Almhult 45 48 47 47 187
67  Julia Bromihn Almhult 47 46 47 47 187
68  Jennifer Kangas Vasteras 47 47 46 47 187
69  Kasper Fingal Alem 47 48 46 46 187
70 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka 47 46 49 45 187
71 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad 49 47 46 45 187
72 Axel Pettersson Orebro 48 45 44 49 186
73 Mattias Jogmark Eslov 48 44 46 48 186
74 Jonathan Trouin Djur6 45 46 48 47 186
75  Markus Carlsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 45 47 47 47 186
76 Johan Jonsson-Petersson Roasjo 46 46 47 47 186
77  Emma Persson Hyllstofta 48 45 46 47 186
78  Emil Nilsson 116/Lv6 47 46 48 45 186
79  Titti Olsson Loberod 46 48 47 45 186
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80  Elin Blom Tvaaker 43 48 46 48 185
81  Sara Ostlund Uddevalla 46 46 47 46 185
82  Gustaf Pettersson Vasteras 47 45 47 46 185
83  Sofie Harling Aspa-Gusselby 49 43 47 46 185
84  Carolina Hallén Jarna 46 45 49 45 185
85  Malin Ejdbo Aspa-Gusselby 46 45 45 48 184
86  Oskar Wessman Bjorksta 45 44 48 47 184
87  Anton Andersson Trollhattan 46 47 44 47 184
88  Thomas K Jensen HyllIstofta 47 46 45 46 184
89  Pernilla Berggren Loberod 47 45 48 44 184
90 Emma Olsson Loberod 44 46 47 46 183
91  Tobias Didriksson Karlstad/Ulvsby 46 45 46 46 183
92  Oskar Zettervall Botkyrka 45 44 46 47 182
93  Marcus Ahlin Balgviken 45 47 44 46 182
94  André Heckel Christianstad 48 43 46 45 182
95  Niklas Bergman Ununge 46 46 44 45 181
96 Lisa Hermansson Falkoping 47 48 46 40 181
97  Amanda Nilsson Beted 46 48 49 38 181
98  Herman Lameksson Berga 44 45 45 46 180
99  Lars Mattsson Upphérad 45 47 44 44 180
100 Anna Carlsson Soélvesborg 47 46 45 42 180
101 Amanda Borgstrém Aspa-Gusselby 44 46 44 45 179
102 Robert Rinda Botkyrka 47 44 43 41 175
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Final RM 50m Liggande

Johanna Nilsson
Erik Gustafsson
Emelie Larsson
Daniel Ostergren
Elin Ahlin

Linda Bergman
Rasmus Eriksson
Henrik Bengtsson
Jan Moss

Sofia Akesson

Klass RM 50m Liggande

Erik Gustafsson
Johanna Nilsson
Daniel Ostergren
Elin Ahlin

Emelie Larsson
Jan Moss

Sofia Akesson
Linda Bergman
Rasmus Eriksson
Henrik Bengtsson
Victor Karlsson
Mattias Alriksson
Per Jonsson
Mattias Jonsson
Andreas Jonsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Sonny Ostlund
Lina Eriksson

Edsbjorke
Rydaholm
Hagfors
Alsterbro
Balgviken
Ununge
Figeholm
Svedala/Borringe
Hagfors

Lomma

Rydaholm
Edsbjorke
Alsterbro
Balgviken
Hagfors
Hagfors
Lomma
Ununge
Figeholm

Svedala/Borringe

Alem

Roasj6
Christianstad
Uppharad
Uppharad
Fjaras
Uddevalla

Norrskedika-Forsmark

Lagtavling Forbund 50m Liggande
1 Vastmanlands Skyttesportforbun

Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)
Filip Andersson (JSM)
Ludwig Wessman (JSM)
Niklas Henriksson (JSM)
Sofie Wetter (JSM)

2 Skanes Skyttesportforbund
Emma Persson (JSM)
Gabriella Grenander (JSM)
Johan Christensson (JSM)
Andreas Christensson (JSM)
Jenny Andersson (JSM)

3 Blekinge Skyttesportforbund
Emelie Lindén (JSM)
Johan Yngvesson (JSM)

185 (4%)
194 (8%)
196 (10%)
196 (9%)
192 (8%)

186 (7%)
189 (6%)
196 (12%)
192 (9%)
196 (10%)

196 (10%)
195 (7%)

586

584

583

197
199
195
197
196
194
194
194
195
195

50
49
49
48
48
49
49
49
48
50
48
47
46
47
45
46
48
48

50
49
49
49
49
50
48
50
47
48

50
49
49
50
48
48
48
47
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
38
46

48
48
49
49
50
49
50
48
47
48

50
49
50
49
50
49
50
48
48
48
48
47
48
44
45
47
49
43

49
48
50
48
47
48
48
47
48
46

49
50
49
49
49
49
48
50
49
48
49
49
48
49
48
47
47
45

344 60
344 59
343
343
342
341
340
339
337
337

199
197
197
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
191
190
188
186
186
182
182
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Camilla Oskarsson (JSM)
Hanna Larsson (JSM)
Evelina Nilsson (JSM)

4 Vastergotlands Skyttesportforb
Evelina Nyrell (JSM)
Louise Olofsson (JSM)
Isabell Johansson (JSM)
Robin Torstensson (JSM)
Ida Andersson (JSM)

5 Smalands Skyttesportforbund
Carl Storck (JSM)
Erik Sundqvist (JSM)
Herman Lameksson (JSM)
Kasper Fingal (JSM)
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)

6 Varmlands Skyttesportférbund
Erik Johansson (JSM)
Johan Holst (JSM)
Angelica Magnor (JSM)
Elin Brask (JSM)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM)

7 Upplands Skyttesportférbund
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)
Caroline Pettersson (JSM)
Marcus Andersson (JSM)
Georg Neijd (JSM)

8 Stockholms Skyttesportférbund
Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)
Dennis Trouin (JSM)
Louise Engdahl (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

9 Hallands Skyttesportférbund
Tim Pettersson (JSM)
Emil Nilsson (JSM)
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)
Elin Blom (JSM)
Carl Holmén (JSM)

10 Orebro Lans Skyttesportférbund
Axel Pettersson (JSM)
Hugo Pettersson (JSM)
Amanda Borgstréom (JSM)
Malin Ejdbo (JSM)
Emelie Harling (JSM)

192 (8%
190 (6*)
188 (4%)

190 (7%)
194 (9%)
188 (2*)
190 (5%)
197 (14%)

194 (7%)
195 (6%)
180 (5*)
187 (4%)
192 (7%)

191 (5%)
193 (9%)
189 (4%)
195 (8%)
189 (7%)

193 (6%)
190 (9%)
189 (5*)
194 (10%)
191 (11%)

191 (7%)
193 (8%)
192 (7%)
187 (4%)
182 (4%)

188 (5%)
186 (5%)
192 (7%)
185 (3%)
189 (5%)

186 (5%)
194 (9%)
179 (0%)
184 (2%)
189 (4%)

581

581

579

578

576

569

566
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Lagtavling Férening 50m Liggande
1 Falsterbo/Vellinge

Andreas Christensson (JSM) 192 (9%)
Johan Christensson (JSM) 196 (12%)
2 Flundre
Sara Jornbrand (JSM) 193 (5%)
Sofia Andersson (JSM) 195 (9%)
3 Gammalstorp
Camilla Oskarsson (JSM) 192 (8%)
Johan Yngvesson (JSM) 195 (7%)
4 Roasjo
Isabell Johansson (JSM) 188 (2*)
Ida Andersson (JSM) 197 (14%)
5 Eda
Angelica Magnor (JSM) 189 (4%)
Elin Brask (JSM) 195 (8%)
6 Ununge
Angelica Bjork (JSM) 191 (7%)
Sara Borg (JSM) 193 (8%)
7 Balinge-Jumskil
Caroline Pettersson (JSM) 189 (5%)
Marcus Andersson (JSM) 194 (10%)
8 Norrskedika/Forsmark
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM) 193 (6%)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM) 190 (9%)
9 Akarp
Alexander Ellberg (JSM) 191 (7%)
Lotta Svensson (JSM) 191 (5%)
10 Storfors
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM) 189 (8*)
Andreas Hojevik (JSM) 192 (7%)
11 Rydaholm
Simon Andersson (JSM) 191 (5%)
Pontus Sjogren (JSM) 190 (6%)
12 Bjorksta
Ludwig Wessman (JSM) 196 (10%)
Oskar Wessman (JSM) 184 (5%)
13 Orebro
Axel Pettersson (JSM) 186 (5%)

Hugo Pettersson (JSM) 194 (9%)

388

388

387

385

384

384

383

383

382

381

381

380

380
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14 Alem 379
Johannes Magnusson (JSM) 192 (7%)
Kasper Fingal (JSM) 187 (4%)

15 Loéberdd 378
Titti Olsson (JSM) 186 (6%)
Josefin Martinsson (JSM) 192 (6%)

16 Roasjo 378
Alexander Johansson (JSM) 192 (8%)
Johan Jénsson-Petersson (JSM) 186 (3*)

17 Upphéarad 378
Elin Persson (JSM) 187 (5%)
Stina Persson (JSM) 191 (5%)

18 Christianstad 378
Johanna Klemmedsson (JSM) 187 (6%)
Oskar Klemmedsson (JSM) 191 (4%)

19 Botkyrka 377
Louise Engdahl (JSM) 187 (4%)
Mattias Forsman (JSM) 190 (7%)

20 Solvesborg 376
Emelie Lindén (JSM) 196 (10%)
Anna Carlsson (JSM) 180 (3%)

21 Berga Skytteférening 375
Erik Sundqvist (JSM) 195 (6%)
Herman Lameksson (JSM) 180 (5%)

22 Aspa-Gusselby 374
Sofie Harling (JSM) 185 (5%)
Emelie Harling (JSM) 189 (4%)

23 116/Lv6 374
Tim Pettersson (JSM) 188 (5%)
Emil Nilsson (JSM) 186 (5%)

24 Karlstad/Ulvshy 372
Tobias Didriksson (JSM) 183 (3%)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM) 189 (7*)

25 Hyllstofta 370
Emma Persson (JSM) 186 (7*)
Thomas K Jensen (JSM) 184 (2%)

26 Loberod 367
Emma Olsson (JSM) 183 (3%)

Pernilla Berggren (JSM) 184 (6%)
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27 Aspa-Gusselby
Amanda Borgstrém (JSM)
Malin Ejdbo (JSM)

28 Botkyrka
Robert Rinda (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

29 Balinge-Jumskil
Georg Neijd (JSM)

179 (0%)
184 (2%)

175 (3%)
182 (4%)

191 (11%)

363

357

191
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Final JSM 300m Liggande

Louise Olofsson
Marcus Andersson
Fredrik Thyberg
Oskar Klemmedsson
Cecilia Runarsson
Angelica Bjork
Madeleine Bergfeldt
Fredrik Sandberg
Johan Holst

Julia Bromihn

Klass JSM 300m Liggande

Marcus Andersson
Cecilia Runarsson
Oskar Klemmedsson
Louise Olofsson
Madeleine Bergfeldt
Fredrik Thyberg
Johan Holst
Angelica Bjork

Julia Bromihn
Fredrik Sandberg
Caroline Pettersson
Dennis Trouin
Niklas Bergman
Carolina Hallén
Alexandra Klavus
Andreas Hojevik
Tom Axelsson
Andreas Christensson
Marcus Ahlin

Sara Borg

Johan Christensson
Anna EKIof

Kasper Fingal

Sofie Harling
Markus Carlsson
Emil Bjarehall
Kasper Svensson
Axel Pettersson
Tim Pettersson
Tobias Rosell
Emelie Hallén
Fredrik Hellberg
Johannes Magnusson
Elin Blom

Johan Gustavsson
Johan Yngvesson
Jennifer Kangas

Hajom
Balinge-Jumskil
Edsbjorke
Christianstad
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Ununge

Malung

Storfors

Kristinehamn

Almhult

Balinge-Jumskil

Norrskedika-Forsmark

Christianstad
Hajom

Malung
Edsbjorke
Kristinehamn
Ununge
Almhult
Storfors
Balinge-Jumskil
Djuro

Ununge

Jarna

Skultuna
Storfors
Goteborg
Malmo
Balgviken
Ununge
Malmo
Storfors

Alem
Aspa-Gusselby
Karlstad/Ulvsby
116/Lv6

Eggvena-Bréttenshy

Orebro

[16/Lv6
Algutsrum
Jarna

Orsa

Alem

Tvaaker
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Gammalstorp
Vasteras

193
195
193
193
193
192
193
192
192
192

48
48
50
48
49
49
47
47
49
47
48
48
47
49
45
46
47
47
48
47
48
48
48
46
49
44
48
46
45
46
45
50
44
43
45
45
45

50
48
49
47
47
45
47
45
47
44

49
47
47
49
49
49
47
47
45
48
49
50
49
49
48
49
46
49
47
47
45
47
47
46
45
49
47
47
48
45
48
42
47
46
48
47
45

48
48
49
49
47
47
48
48
42
46

50
48
47
48
47
47
48
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
48
49
46
47
50
46
48
46
49
47
47
47
46
45
46
49
47
46
45
49
45
45
44

49
48
47
48
47
49
45
47
50
47

48
50
49
48
48
48
50
49
49
48
47
47
48
47
49
46
50
46
44
48
47
47
44
48
46
47
46
48
47
46
46
47
48
46
46
45
46

340
339
338
337
334
333
333
332
331
329

195
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
185
184
184
184
182
180
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38  Jeremias Karlsson Alem 45 46 44 45 180
39  Jonathan Trouin Djurd 42 40 47 47 176
40 Ludwig Wessman Bjorksta 43 44 43 45 175
41 Emil Nilsson [16/Lv6 44 44 45 42 175
42 Gustaf Pettersson Vasteras 43 41 43 47 174
43 Andreas Svensson Almhult 46 45 43 37 171
44 Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 36 46 46 38 166
45  Carl Holmén Kungsbacka-Lindome 40 32 40 36 148

Final RM 300m Liggande
1 Henrik Bengtsson Lomma 193 46 49 49 337 10
2 Elin Ahlin Balgviken 192 48 49 48 337 9
3 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 192 49 47 47 335
4 Therese Danielsson Ununge 195 46 48 46 335
S) Daniel Ostergren Alsterbro 188 47 48 48 331
6 Fredrik Karlsson Kungsbacka-Lindome 189 47 47 44 327
7 Victor Karlsson Alem 188 44 48 46 326
8 Jan Moss Hagfors 187 44 48 45 324
9 Lina Eriksson Norrskedika-Forsmark 1710 0 0 171
Klass RM 300m Liggande

1 Therese Danielsson Ununge 50 48 49 48 195
2 Henrik Bengtsson Lomma 50 46 50 47 193
3 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 47 49 48 48 192
4 Elin Ahlin Balgviken 47 49 49 47 192
S Fredrik Karlsson Kungsbacka-Lindome 49 48 48 44 189
6 Victor Karlsson Alem 47 46 47 48 188
7 Daniel Ostergren Alsterbro 45 50 47 46 188
8 Jan Moss Hagfors 47 48 43 49 187
9 Lina Eriksson Norrskedika-Forsmark 42 46 42 41 171
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Lagtavling Forbund 300m Liggande

1 Upplands Skyttesportférbund
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)
Carolne Pettersson (JSM)
Marcus Andersson (JSM)

2 Varmlands Skyttesportférbund
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Johan Holst (JSM)

Fredrik Thyberg (JSM)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM)

3 Stockholms Skyttesportférbund
Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)
Dennis Trouin (JSM)
Niklas Bergman (JSM)
Carolina Hallén (JSM)

4 Skanes Skyttesportforbund
Oskar Klemmedsson (JSM)
Johan Christensson (JSM)
Andreas Christensson (JSM)

5 Smalands Skyttesportforbund
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)
Kasper Fingal (JSM)
Jeremias Karlsson (JSM)
Julia Bromihn (JSM)

Tobias Rosell (JSM)

6 Hallands Skyttesportférbund
Tim Pettersson (JSM)
Emil Nilsson (JSM)
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)
Elin Blom (JSM)
Carl Holmén (JSM)

7 Vastmanlands Skyttesportférbun
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)
Alexandra Klavus (JSM)
Jennifer Kangas (JSM)

Ludwig Wessman (JSM)

8 Orebro Lans Skyttesportférbund
Sofie Harling (JSM)
Axel Pettersson (JSM)

193 (2%)
166 (2%)
192 (6%)
195 (7%)

190 (6%)
192 (3%)
192 (3%)
193 (6%)
184 (2%)

192 (5%)
188 (5%)
192 (6%)
191 (4%)
191 (4%)

193 (1%)
188 (3*)
189 (5%)

184 (2%)
188 (5%)
180 (2%)
192 (11%)
186 (2%)

186 (6%)
175 (2%)
187 (2%)
184 (0%)
148 (1*)

174 (2%)
190 (5%)
180 (3%)
175 (2%)

187 (2%)
186 (1%)

580

577

575

570

566

557

545

373
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Lagtavling Férening 300m Liggande
1 Balinge-Jumskil
Carolne Pettersson (JSM)
Marcus Andersson (JSM)

2 Storfors
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)

3 Ununge
Angelica Bjork (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)

4 Jarna
Carolina Hallén (JSM)
Emelie Hallén (JSM)

5 Malmo
Andreas Christensson (JSM)
Johan Christensson (JSM)

6 Alem
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)
Kasper Fingal (JSM)

7 Karlstad/Ulvsby
Markus Carlsson (JSM)
Johan Gustavsson (JSM)

8 116/Lv6
Emil Bjarehall (JSM)
Emil Nilsson (JSM)

9 Norrskedika-Forsmark
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)

10 Vasteras
Jennifer Kangas (JSM)
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)

192 (6%)
195 (7*)

192 (3%)
190 (6%)

192 (5%)
188 (5%)

191 (4%)
186 (4*)

189 (5%)
188 (3%)

184 (2%)
188 (5%)

187 (2%)
184 (2*)

187 (2%)
175 (2%)

193 (2%)
166 (2*)

180 (3%)
174 (2%)

387

382

380

377

377

372

371

362

359

354
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Klass JSM Kh Falt
Caroline Pettersson
Johan Christensson
Markus Andersson
Tom Axelsson

Elin Brask

Camilla Oskarsson
Emma Persson
Mattias Forsman

Filip Andersson
Andreas Christensson
Sofie Wetter
Johannes Magnusson
Erik Sundqvist

Frida Johansson
Louise Olofsson
Gustaf Pettersson
Johan Yngvesson
Jennifer Kangas
Herman Lameksson

Johan Jonsson-Persson

Andreas Svensson
Sofia Werner
Cecilia Runarsson
Tina Jonsson

Isabell Johansson
Angelica Magnor
Pernilla Berggren
Robert Rinda

Titti Olsson

Fredrik Sandberg
Fredrik Karlsson
Amanda Borgstrom
Emma Olsson

Ida Andersson
Thomas K Jensen
Erik Johansson
Sara Borg
Alexandra Klavus
Oskar Klemmedsson
Madeleine Runarsson
Niklas Henriksson
Johanna Klemmedsson
Jenny Andersson
Louise Engdahl
Andreas Hojevik
Anna EKklof

Oskar Zettervall
Kasper Johansson

Balinge/Jumskil
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Balinge/Jumskil
Goteborg

Eda

Gammalstorp
Hyllstofta
Botkyrka
Vasteras
Falsterbo/Vellinge
Arboga

Alem

Berga

Flundre

Hajom

Vasteras
Gammalstorp
Vasteras

Berga

Roasjo

Almhult

Knislinge
Norrskedika-Forsmark

Lammhult Skytteférening

Roasjo

Eda

Loberod
Botkyrka
Loberod
Storfors
Fjaras
Gyttorp
Loberod
Roasjo
Hyllstofta
Lekvattnet
Ununge
Skultuna
Christianstad
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Heby
Christianstad
Bromdlla
Botkyrka
Storfors
Storfors
Botkyrka
Roasjo
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4/3
6/5
6/6
6/5
5/1
4/3
6/2
6/5
6/3
4/1
5/3
4/2
3/0
5/4
5/3
3/0
6/6
4/2
6/5
5/1
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/1
4/2
6/4
2/2
6/3
4/0
4/1
5/3
5/0
0/0
6/3
6/2
0/0
1/1
3/0
1/0
3/0
6/5
6/5
2/0
1/0
1/0
4/1
2/0
5/1

6/4
6/1
5/0
5/2
6/4
6/1
6/2
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/2
5/1
6/1
3/2
6/0
6/4
6/2
4/3
6/0
4/3
6/0
5/1
2/0
6/2
4/0
2/0
5/1
3/0
5/2
4/1
4/1
5/3
4/2
3/0
5/1
5/0
3/0
5/2
5/1
2/0
1/0
4/0
5/0
1/0
3/2
4/0
1/0
0/0

6/3
6/5
6/3
5/0
5/0
6/6
6/5
5/2
4/1
5/3
3/1
4/0
4/0
5/5
6/6
5/1
5/2
6/5
6/2
4/1
5/1
5/3
6/3
5/1
3/2
6/3
6/4
6/2
2/0
0/0
0/0
4/3
5/2
5/3
0/0
4/3
5/1
2/0
3/1
2/0
1/0
5/2
4/2
4/1
5/3
4/1
2/0
5/2

6/5
6/5
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/5
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/1
6/5
6/3
5/1
6/3
6/6
6/5
6/2
5/2
6/0
6/4
6/3
6/1
6/4
5/0
3/1
2/0
6/0
6/4
6/4
6/3
2/0
6/1
6/4
6/5
6/2
3/1
6/1
6/3
3/0
6/1
6/0
5/1
6/5
4/1
5/3

6/3
4/0
5/3
6/2
6/3
5/2
5/4
5/3
5/3
6/5
4/3
6/2
5/3
4/1
6/1
4/1
5/3
6/2
0/0
5/2
3/2
1/1
5/3
5/1
5/2
0/0
3/1
2/0
5/3
4/0
6/2
2/0
6/1
5/1
3/2
2/1
1/0
5/2
5/3
2/1
2/1
0/0
3/2
1/0
3/2
2/1
3/1
3/1

40/18 10
40/16 9
40/15 8
40/12 8
40/11 6
39/15
38/18
37/16
37/13
36/16
36/13
36/9
36/5
35/17
35/13
35/7
34/16
33/18
33/12
33/9
33/8
33/8
32/12
32/8
32/7
31/11
31/8
31/6
30/5
30/2
29/10
29/10
29/8
29/7
29/6
27/8
27/7
27/6
26/6
26/2
25/9
25/7
25/5
25/1
24/8
24/8
23/2
22/7

13:03 - 11.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



JSM /RM 2011
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49 Julia Bromihn Almhult 0 4 3/2 3/0 2/0 6/3 2/2 20/7
50 Josefin Martinsson Loberod 331/0 2/0 3/1 5/1 2/0 19/2
51 Alexander Johansson Roasjo 523/0 3/15/10/01/0  19/2
52 Carl Holmén Fjaras 6 2 5/1 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 16/1
Klass RM Kh Falt
1 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala/Borringe 64 5/1 6/0 6/6 6/4 6/4 39/15 10
2 Victor Karlsson Alem 6 46/6 6/25/1 6/2 6/6 39/17 7
3 Sofia Akesson Lomma 6 56/6 5/25/26/35/2 38/15
4 Lina Eriksson Norrskedika-Forsmark 6 5 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/4 2/0 37/11
5 Mattias Alriksson Roasjo 66 6/6 5/0 3/1 6/2 5/0  37/9
©  Emelie Larsson Hagfors 6 02/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 9/0
Mal Avstand

1 [T10 81

2 | TUNNA 92

3 |T5V-H 65

4 1S4V 43

5 L 20 101

6 |C4/T4 42

7 B5 49

Sar | S4 V-H 81

Sar|B5 65
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JSM /RM 2011
11.09.2011

Lagtavling Férbund Kh falt

1 Skanes Skyttesportforbund
Jenny Andersson (JSM)
Johan Christensson (JSM)
Andreas Christensson (JSM)
Emma Persson (JSM)

Titti Olsson (JSM)

2 Upplands Skyttesportforbund
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM)
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM)
Caroline Pettersson (JSM)
Markus Andersson (JSM)

3 Vastmanlands Skyttesportforbun
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM)
Filip Andersson (JSM)
Alexandra Klavus (JSM)
Niklas Henriksson (JSM)
Sofie Wetter (JSM)

4 Smalands Skyttesportférbund
Andreas Svensson (JSM)
Julia Bromihn (JSM)

Erik Sundgvist (JSM)
Herman Lameksson (JSM)
Johannes Magnusson (JSM)

5 Varmlands Skyttesportférbund
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Angelica Magnor (JSM)

Elin Brask (JSM)
Anna EKkI6f (JSM)

6 Vastergotlands Skyttesportforb
Louise Olofsson (JSM)
Alexander Johansson (JSM)
Isabell Johansson (JSM)
Johan Jonsson-Persson (JSM)
Ida Andersson (JSM)

7 Stockholms Skyttesportférbund
Mattias Forsman (JSM)
Sara Borg (JSM)
Robert Rinda (JSM)
Louise Engdahl (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

25/5
40/16
36/16
38/18

30/5

32/12

26/2
40/18
40/15

35/7
37/13
2716
25/9
36/13

33/8
20/7
36/5
33/12
36/9

24/8
30/2
31/11
40/11
24/8

35/13
19/2
32/7
33/9
29/7

37/16
2717
31/6
25/1
23/2

114/50

112/45

108/33

105/26

101/24

100/29

95/29
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JSM /RM 2011

11.09.2011
Lagtavling Forening Kh Falt

1 Balinge/Jumskil 80/33
Markus Andersson (JSM) 40/15
Caroline Pettersson (JSM) 40/18

2 Falsterbo/Vellinge 76/32
Johan Christensson (JSM) 40/16
Andreas Christensson (JSM) 36/16

3 Gammalstorp 73/31
Camilla Oskarsson (JSM) 39/15
Johan Yngvesson (JSM) 34/16

4 Vasteras 72/20
Filip Andersson (JSM) 37/13
Gustaf Pettersson (JSM) 35/7

5 Eda 71/22
Angelica Magnor (JSM) 31/11
Elin Brask (JSM) 40/11

6 Berga 69/17
Erik Sundgvist (JSM) 36/5
Herman Lameksson (JSM) 33/12

7 Botkyrka 68/22
Robert Rinda (JSM) 31/6
Mattias Forsman (JSM) 37/16

8 Hyllstofta 67/24
Emma Persson (JSM) 38/18
Thomas K Jensen (JSM) 29/6

9 Roasj6 61/14
Isabell Johansson (JSM) 32/7
Ida Andersson (JSM) 29/7

10 Loberod 60/16
Emma Olsson (JSM) 29/8
Pernilla Berggren (JSM) 31/8

11 Norrskedika-Forsmark 58/14
Cecilia Runarsson (JSM) 32/12
Madeleine Runarsson (JSM) 26/2

12 Roasjo 55/16
Kasper Johansson (JSM) 22]7
Johan Jonsson-Persson (JSM) 33/9
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JSM /RM 2011
11.09.2011

13 Storfors
Fredrik Sandberg (JSM)
Andreas Hojevik (JSM)

14 Christianstad
Johanna Klemmedsson (JSM)
Oskar Klemmedsson (JSM)

15 Loberod
Titti Olsson (JSM)
Josefin Martinsson (JSM)

16 Botkyrka
Louise Engdahl (JSM)
Oskar Zettervall (JSM)

17 Sodra Mark-Skene
Matilda Nyrell (JSM)
Evelina Nyrell (JSM)

SUPERMASTARE
1 Tom Axelsson Géteborg
2 Louise Olofsson Hajom
3 Markus Andersson Balinge-Jumskil
4 Johan Christensson Falsterbo/Vellinge/Malmé
5 Johan Yngvesson Gammalstorp
6 Andreas Christensson Falsterbo/Vellinge/Malmé
7 Caroline Pettersson Balinge-Jumskil
8 Andreas Hojevik Storfors
9 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors
10 Gustaf Pettersson Visteras
11 Jennifer Kangas Visteras

30/2
24/8

25/7
26/6

30/5
19/2

25/1
23/2

0/-1
0/-1

54/10

51/13

49/7

48/3

0/0

300mS 50mS 300mL 50mL KhFalt TOTALT

5
3
16
15

3
6
14
12
1
4
21
41
39
42
63

17
1
2

21

36

18

11

16
8

42

37

3
9
15
2
12
29
54
28
57
82
68

4
15
3
2
17
10
1
45
30
16
18

32
34
50
52
76
86
95
134
153
200
209
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